© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.1   |   3
Selectable LED Linear High Bay
OVERVIEW
Wattage (W) 155W/130W/115W Selectable
210W/180W/155W Selectable
310W/270W/240W Selectable
Lumen Package (lm) Up to 46,500 lm
Color Temperature (CCT) 4000K/5000K Selectable
Efficacy (lm/W) Up to 150 lm/W
Example: LHBX2D155WSCSUDORDERING GUIDE
SKU Root Wattage / Lumens CCT Certifications Voltage
LHBX2D 155WS - 115W/130W/155W Selectable, Up to 23,250 lumens
210WS - 155W/180W/210W Selectable, Up to 31,500 lumens
310WS - 240W/270W/310W Selectable, Up to 46,500 lumens
CS - 4000K/5000K Selectable UD - DLC, UL Blank - 120-277VAC
HV - 277-480VAC
Project Name: _________________________________________________
Ordering #: _____________________________ Type: _________________
155W & 210W Model
310W Model
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage & Lumens 155W Selectable, Up to 23,250 lumens
210W Selectable, Up to 31,500 lumens
310W Selectable, Up to 46,500 lumens
Efficacy Up to 150 lm/W
CCT 4000K/5000K Selectable
CRI (Ra) 80
Controls 0-10V Dimming
Integral Sensor Receptacle
CCT & Power Selectable
Input Voltage 120-277VAC or 277-480VAC
Average Lifetime 50,000 hours
Beam Angle 95°
Fixture Color White
Certifications DLC, UL
Warranty 5 Years
© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.2   |   3
Selectable LED Linear High Bay
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS 155W & 210W Model 310W Model
Product Dimension 14” x 11.5” x 2.1” 20.5” x 11.5” x 2.1”
Weight 5.5 lbs 7.3 lbs
© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.3   |   3
Selectable LED Linear High Bay
SKU Description
ACCXLHBX2SENSOR Linear High Bay Motion Sensor
ACCXLHBX2REMOTE Linear High Bay Remote Controller
ACCXLHBX2SURFMNT Surface Mount/Pendant Mount Installation Box
ACCXLHBX2WGSM Wire Guard for 155W & 210W Models
ACCXLHBX2WGLG Wire Guard for 310W Model
ACCESSORIES